Wsﬂ‘ ZPRAVODAIJ V¢. soutéze sk. A
Cislo 3- ro¢nik 2014/2013

Dobruska 11.10.2014

Zpracoval : Ing. P.Brandejs

SK Uragan Milovice B - Lokomotiva Trutnov D 12:4 2454-2360 10.10.
TJ Jilemnice B - SKK Ceské Meziti¢i B 10:6 2137-2078 10.10.
SKK Vrchlabi D - SKK Vrchlabi E 8:8 2589-2631 10.10.
TJ Dvir Kralové nad Labem C - TJ Jilemnice A 12:4 2433-2418 09.10.
TJ Dvir Kralové nad Labem B - Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C 16:0 2443-2171 10.10.

Tabulka:

1. TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem B 3 300 38:10 2438 6

2. SKK Vrchlabi E 3 210 36:12 2591 5

3. TJJilemnice A 3 2 01 32:16 2423 4

4. TIJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem C 3 2 0 1 28:20 2319 4

5. SKK Vrchlabi D 3 1 11 26:22 2402 3

6. Lokomotiva Trutnov D 3 1 0 2 22:26 2379 2

7. SKK Ceské Meziti¢i B 3 1 0 2 22:26 2224 2

8. SK Uragan Milovice B 3 1 0 2 18:30 2397 2

9. TJlJilemnice B 3 1 0 2 14:34 2333 2
10. Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C 3 0 0 3 4:44 2243 0

SK Uragan Milovice B 2454 12:4 2360 Lokomotiva Trutnov D

ONDRACEK Marek
DUSEK Radoslav
SOUCEK Tomas
NOSEK Jarmil
JANAK Liboslav
KOSTKA Luka$

rozhod&i: JANAK Liboslav
divaku: 6
utkani trvalo: 4:15

435 2:0 379
404 2:0 399
385 0:2 422
450 2:0 369
378 0:2 414
402 2:0 377

DOLEZAL Josef
RYSAVY Jiii

NAVRATIL Zden&k ing.

BRAUN Jan
KHOL Zden&k
TUMA Radim

TJ Jilemnice B 2137 10:6 2078 SKK Ceské Meziti¢i B
BARTONICEK Antonin 304 02 361 NOVAK Jaroslav
BERGEMANN Lubomir 345 02 358 SIMUNEK Jii
ZATLOUKALOVA Eva 344 2.0 256 BROUCEK Milan

ZUZANEK Ivan 388 0:2 389 SRAMEK Jaroslav
MILOTOVA Kvéta 364 2.0 338 NOVAK Miroslav
HORACEK Petr 392 2.0 376 ZUK Roman

rozhod¢éi: FAJSTAUER Dusan
divaka: 17
utkani trvalo: 2:30



SKK Vrchlabi D 2589 8:8 2631 SKK Vrchlabi E

VOTOCKOVA Jana 450  2:0 424 GRACIASOVA Jitka
TRYZNOVA Alena 436 2.0 425 ERBEN Ladislav
TAUCHMANOVA Radka 439 2.0 423 STRANSKY Stépan
HAVEL Michal 401 02 443 FOLTOVA Tereza
GRACIAS Pavel 454 2.0 447 TRYZNA Lukés
VEJDELEK Véclav 409 02 469 ZISKO Vlado

rozhodé&i: ZISKO Vlado
divaki: 15
utkani trvalo: 2:20

TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem C 2433 12:4 2418 TJ Jilemnice A

LOUDA Tomas 397 02 434 VRABEC Lubo§
HNYKOVA Monika 429 2.0 396 NOVOTNY Jan
GROSMAN Josef 411 2.0 391 SULC Libor
GROSMANOVA Hana 363 02 406 VOKSA Martin
SNYTR ML. Martin 423 2.0 403 KRAL Josef
REJL Jiti 410 2.0 388 TRYZNA Pavel

rozhod&i: SNYTR Martin
divaka: 13
utkani trvalo: 4:30

TJ Dvir Kralové nad Labem B 2443 16:0 2171 Spartak Rokytnice nad
Jizerou C

KOZLOVSKY Martin 404 2.0 385 NOVOTNA Eva
NERUDA Véclav 403 2.0 393 STRIBRNY Roman
KRAMOSILOVA Martina 360 2.0 356 HARTYCHOVA Zuzana
SIROVY Michal 414 2.0 355 CERVENKOVA Ludmila
SNYTR Martin st. 444 2.0 373 HARTYCHOVA Libuse
SULC Miroslav 418 2.0 309 CERVENKA Tomas

rozhod&i: SULC Miroslav
divaka: 13
utkani trvalo: 4:20

Poradi jednotlivcu:

jméno hrace druzstvo celkem plné dorazka  chyby pomérkuz. maximum
1. ZISKO Vlado Vrchlabi E 4733 3208 1525 38 2/2 (514)
2. TRYZNA Lukas Vrchlabi E 4418 307,8 1340 80 2/2  (458)
3. NOSEK Jarmil Milovice B 4345 2883 1463 13 2/2 (454)
4. VOTOCKOVA Tereza Vrchlabi E 4340 3085 1255 90 2/2 (441)
5. BLAZEJ Lukas Dvir Kralové B 4300 2895 1405 65 2/2 (432
6. HNYKOVA Monika Dvur Kralové C 4285 290,0 1385 65 2/2 (429)
7. FAJSTAUER Dusan Jilemnice B 4235 300,5 123,00 100 2/2 (441)
8. VOTOCEK Ondrej Vrchlabi E 4225 289,5 1330 50 2/2 (430)
9. HORACEK Petr Jilemnice B 4225 2963 1263 75 2/2  (442)
10. SNYTR Martin st. Dvur Kralové B 4213 2815 1398 58 2/2 (444)
11. VRABEC Lubo$ Jilemnice A 4195 2965 1230 78 2/2 (434)
12. VOTOCKOVA Jana Vrchlabi D 4175 299,8 1178 73 2/2 (478)
13. STRANSKY St&pan Vrchlabi E 4173 3048 1125 80 2/2  (426)
14. SIROVY Michal Dvur Kralové B 4170 2805 1365 55 2/2 (420)
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KHOL Zdenék

SANDA Miroslav

SULC Miroslav
VOKSA Martin

SNYTR ML. Martin
TRYZNOVA Alena
SKODA Jifi
GRACIASOVA Miloslava
KADERA Oldfich
BRAUN Jan

REJL Jif

VEJDELEK Véclav
SRAMEK Jaroslav
GRACIASOVA Jitka
DOLEZAL Josef
STRIBRNY Roman
JANAK Liboslav
KUHOVA Marie
TUMA Radim

LOUDA Tomas
NOVOTNA Eva

SULC Libor
MILOTOVA Kvéta
CERVENKA Toméas
HAVEL Michal
BERGEMANN Lubomir
HARTYCHOVA Libuse
ZUK Roman

NOVAK Jaroslav
KLUSTOVA Aneta
SIMUNEK Jifi
HRONOVA Kristyna
SOUCEK Toma$
HARTYCHOVA Zuzana
GROSMANOVA Hana
SLOVIK Jan
CERVENKOVA Ludmila
BARTONICEK Antonin
GRACIAS Pavel
FOLTOVA Tereza
TAUCHMANOVA Radka
ERBEN Ladislav
ONDRACEK Marek
VOSVRDA Kamil
ZUZANEK Frantisek
NAVRATIL Zdenék ing.
KOSTKA Lukas
JANOUSEK Jiti

VAN STEELANTOVA TIlona

VCELIS Miroslav
GROSMAN Josef
KOPECKA Eva
DUSEK Radoslav
NERUDA Véclav
KRAL Josef
VOSVRDA Milan
HORACEK Michal

Trutnov D
Milovice B
Dvur Kralové B
Jilemnice A
Dvur Kralové C
Vrchlabi D
Trutnov D
Vrchlabi D
Dvur Kralové B
Trutnov D
Dvur Kralové C
Vrchlabi D

Vrchlabi E
Trutnov D
Rokytnice C
Milovice B
Vrchlabi D
Trutnov D
Dvur Kralové C
Rokytnice C
Jilemnice A
Jilemnice B
Rokytnice C
Vrchlabi D
Jilemnice B
Rokytnice C
C. Meziti¢i B
C. Meziti¢i B
Dvur Kralové C
C. Mezifi¢i B
Jilemnice B
Milovice B
Rokytnice C
Dvur Kralové C
Trutnov D
Rokytnice C
Jilemnice B
Vrchlabi
Vrchlabi
Vrchlabi
Vrchlabi
Milovice B

C. Meziii¢i B
Jilemnice A
Trutnov D
Milovice B
Jilemnice A
Trutnov D
Milovice B
Dvar Kralové C
Vrchlabi D
Milovice B
Dvur Kralové B
Jilemnice A

C. Meziii¢i B
C. Meziii¢i B

m o mo

411,0
410,0
409,0
408,5
407,3
406,8
405,5
401,0
400,5
399,0
397,5
396,0
394,0
392,5
391,7
391,7
390,5
389,5
389,0
388,5
388,3
388,3
387,3
385,0
383,5
382,0
378,0
377,0
376,0
374,5
373,0
372,0
360,3
357,0
355,5
353,5
350,0
337,0
4540
443,0
439,0
438,0
435,0
434,0
431,5
422,0
419,0
416,0
415,0
414,0
411,0
405,0
404,0
403,5
403,0
400,0
399,5

282,7
285,0
289,5
282,3
279,3
277,5
277,5
292,0
283,0
286,0
280,0
285,8
284,5
287,5
278,0
286,0
274,3
268,0
279,5
263,0
285,3
265,3
285,8
276,3
281,5
264,8
255,0
248,5
266,5
275,0
277,0
271,5
263,3
268,0
267,5
265,0
251,5
246,0
300,0
286,0
311,0
306,0
283,0
301,0
290,0
296,0
295,5
282,0
276,0
285,0
285,0
301,0
270,0
288,0
302,0
278,0
276,5

128,3
125,0
119,5
126,3
128,0
129,3
128,0
109,0
117,5
113,0
117,5
110,3
109,5
105,0
113,7
105,7
116,3
121,5
109,5
125,5
103,0
123,0
101,5
108,7
102,0
117,3
123,0
128,5
109,5

99,5

96,0
100,5

97,0

89,0

88,0

88,5

98,5

91,0
154,0
157,0
128,0
132,0
152,0
133,0
141,5
126,0
123,5
134,0
139,0
129,0
126,0
104,0
134,0
1155
101,0
122,0
123,0

50
7,0
5,5
7,0
55
8,3
4,5
10,0
9,0
9,0
10,3
10,0
10,3
13,5
6,7
12,0
55
13,0
11,0
9,8
12,3
6,8
14,8
9,0
12,0
13,5
16,0
50
13,3
11,0
12,0
14,5
13,0
14,0
18,0
12,0
13,0
20,5
8,0
7,0
4,0
7,0
2,0
6,0
7,0
10,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
8,0
7,0
4,0
10,5
12,0
7,5
8,0

3/3
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/3
2/2
2/2
3/3
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
3/3
3/3
2/2
2/2
2/3
2/2
3/3
2/2
2/2
3/3
2/2
2/2
2/3
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
3/3
2/2
2/3
2/3
2/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/3
1/2
1/2
1/3
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

(435)
(424)
(418)
(440)
(423)
(436)
(410)
(415)
(401)
(431)
(410)
(423)
(409)
(424)
(408)
(408)
(403)
(451)
(401)
(397)
(395)
(413)
(415)
(426)
(401)
(403)
(383)
(378)
(411)
(385)
(388)
(396)
(385)
(374)
(363)
(355)
(355)
(370)
(454)
(443)
(439)
(451)
(435)
(434)
(433)
(422)
(436)
(432)
(415)
(414)
(411)
(405)
(404)
(404)
(403)
(409)
(424)



RYSAVY Jifi
NOVOTNY Jan
KOZLOVSKY Martin
TRYZNA Pavel
MACNAR Zdené&k
VRABCOVA Hana
KRAMOSILOVA Martina
ZUZANEK Ivan
VLASOVA Eva
MERTLIK Filip
ZATLOUKALOVA Eva
NOVAK Miroslay
GRUNTHAL Miroslav
BROUCEK Milan

Trutnov D
Jilemnice A
Dvur Kralové B
Jilemnice A
Milovice B
Jilemnice A
Dvur Kralové B
Jilemnice B
Rokytnice C
Milovice B
Jilemnice B

399,0
396,0
390,0
388,0
388,0
379,5
376,0
373,5
365,0
348,0
344,0
338,0
305,0
256,0

283,0
292,0
275,0
273,0
292,0
271,5
274,0
265,0
278,0
260,0
255,0
246,0
218,0
186,0

116,0
104,0
115,0
115,0
96,0
108,0
102,0
108,5
87,0
88,0
89,0
92,0
87,0
70,0

9,0
11,0
9,5
6,0
9,0
12,0
13,0
7,0
19,0
15,0
16,0
16,0
21,0
34,0

1/3
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/3
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

(399)
(396)
(404)
(388)
(388)
(390)
(392)
(388)
(365)
(348)
(344)
(338)
(305)
(256)

NejblizSi zapasy:

4. kolo

17.10.14 pa
17.10.14 péa
17.10.14 péa
17.10.14 pa
17.10.14 péa

17:00 Lokomotiva Trutnov D - Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C
17:00 TJ Jilemnice A - TJ DvUr Kralové nad Labem B

17:00  SKK Vrchlabi E - TJ Dvir Kralové nad Labem C

17:00 SKK Ceské Meziri¢i B - SKK Vrchlabi D

17:00 SK Uragan Milovice B - TJ Jilemnice B



